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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS AND FACULTIES
TYPE OF SCHEDULE: Semester Schedule

Semester SEMESTER : 3 Program B.Tech., (Aeronautical
Engineering)

Name of Authorized
Personal Dr. Birendera Rai Email I'd principal@soaneemrana.org

Date of Release of
Academic Schedule 20/08/2021 From: 09/2021 To: 12/2021

Type of Schedule Semester Schedule Applicable For: yes Applicable For: yes

SEMESTER SCHEDULE
SERIAL NUMBER ACADEMIC ACTICITIES DATE DAY

1. Allotment of Classes &
Academic Schedule. 20/08/2021 Friday

2. Commencement of Classes. 01/09/2021 Wednesday

3. Project Self Allotment. 06/09/2021 Monday

4. Seminar Self Allotment. 08/09/2021 Wednesday

5. Semester/ Major Project
Final Review (IV). 27/12/2021 Monday

6.
Commencement of

Semester End University
Exam (Practical).

28/12/2021 Tuesday

7.
Commencement of

Semester End University
Exam (Theory).

03/01/2022 Monday

8.

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

9. SEMESTER HOLIDAYS

10. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2021 02/10/2021

11.
Dussehra -Holiday

(14.10.2021 to 17.10.2021
for Students only)

15/10/2021 15/10/2021

12. 04/11/2021 04/11/2021

13. 05/11/2021 05/11/2021

14.

15.

16.

babita rai
Typewritten text
Deepawali-Holiday

babita rai
Typewritten text
Govardhan Pooja-Holiday
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MIDTERM SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule
SERIAL NUMBER ACADEMIC ACTICITIES DATE DAY

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

MONTHLY SCHEDULE

15. Last Date of TRC Form Submission by Faculties for the
Month. Sixteenth of Each Month

16. Last Date of Status Intimation for TRC Form to Faculties
(Principal Office). Twentieth of Each Month
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WEEKLY SCHEDULE - Semester Schedule

SERIAL NUMBER ACADEMIC
ACTICITIES WEEK NUMBER DATE DAY

1. Week 1

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Upload For Any Relevant Document

Remarks

Signature of Authorized Personal


